MG Series (Customized for OEM Medical Gas Service)
3-PIECE BRONZE BALL VALVE
WITH EXTENDED COPPER-TUBE ENDS
MSS SP-110
3-Piece, Full-Port, Bronze Ball Valve
600 WOG
Extended-Tube Ends
Inline Repairable

SH- Stainless Steel Lever Handle
LD - Stainless Steel Locking Lever
How to Order Milwaukee Valve Medical Gas Ball Valve
Notes:
Male ends are copper tube type K
Female ends are copper tube type L or type K
Valve handle 4.8 Inches max. from centerline of valve.
Guage Port 1/8" NPT Standard and is located on right side tube. When 2 ports are specified they are both equal distance form valve centerline
Tube Length is defined as distance from the end of the valve tailpiece to the tube end.
Right side tube is defined as tube on the side under the handle when the valve is in the open position.
When chrome plating is specified the last 4" of the tube extensions will NOT be plated. This is an external plating only.
Part Number  Ex. :
MG-DM244517BOPT = 1/2" Tube Connections; Male, Left Side Extension 6 Inches; Right Side Extension 11-1/4 Inches; Gauge Port Dimension 4-1/4 Inches From Valve
Centerline; Brass Stem / Brass Chrome Pld. Ball; Oxygen Cleaned / Chrome Plated; Top Gauge Port
MG-DM244800BOS = 1/2" Tube Connections; Male, Left Side Extension 6 Inches; Right Side Extension 12 Inches; No Gauge Port; Brass Stem / Brass Chrome Pld.
Ball; Oxygen Cleaned; Side Gauge Port
MG-DM323216BOLDS = 1/2" Tube Connections; Male, Left Side Extension 8 Inches; Right Side Extension 8 Inches; Gauge Port Dimension 4 Inches From Valve
Centerline; Brass Stem / Brass Chrome Pld. Ball; Oxygen Cleaned / Stainless Steel Locking Lever; Side Gauge Port
***Other tube lengths may be available consult factory before ordering***
Milwaukee Valve Confidential
Copy of Med Gas Valve Top Level Matrix (2).xls 7/26/06 Page 1
K - 2 1/2"
L - 3"
Options Available:
• Male Tube Ends – Type “K”        (Standard)
• Female Tube Ends – Type “K” or “L” (-F)
•   Cleaned For Oxygen Service        (-OC)
 In Accordance With MVES-60-02, CSA-41
• Stainless-Steel Ball And Stem        (-S)
• Stainless-Steel Locking Lever        (-LD)
• Oval Handle        (-OH)
• Oval Locking Handle        (-LO)
• Stem Extension        (-XH)
• Stainless-Steel Lever Handle        (-SH)
• Guage Ports        (-G)
The information presented on this sheet is correct at time of publication. Milwaukee Valve reserves the right to change design and/or materials
without notice. For our Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual and the most current product information go to www.milwaukeevalve.com.
 State of California Prop 65 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm. For more information visit www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
Pressure temperature charts containing valve seat and body ratings are available from the factory.
Please contact the factory for accurate application data.
ITEM PART MATERIAL ASTM SPEC.
1 BODY BRONZE B584
2 SIL. BRAZED TUBE BRONZE, COPPER TUBE ‐
CHROME PLATED BRASS B16
316 STAINLESS STEEL A276
BRASS B16
316 STAINLESS STEEL A276
5 SEAT 15% GLASS RPTFE ‐
6 O‐RING VITON MIL‐R‐83248
7 WASHER, THRUST 25% GLASS RPTFE ‐
PACKING
PACKING, MALE PTFE ‐
9 PACKING "V" PTFE ‐
10 PACKING, FEMALE PTFE ‐
11 PACKING FOLLOWER BRASS B16
12 WASHER, BELLEVILLE 17‐7 PH S.S. COMMERCIAL
13 NUT LOCKER S.S. 301 COMMERCIAL
14 HANDLE ASSY